4303

MERCURY (40JET) < S teerg Handle Kit b w
Serial Mbr Flange: 07380000 Up [USA)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
2 M55 |MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Shi| 1
3 16 815802|STUD, [M10 = 150 = 58] 2
4 14 21580E| TAE WASHER 2
5 11 40125100 MUT, [M10] 2
A a4 158514 2|5TOP HARMNESS 1 [Manual)
7 a4 8210284 2| CABLE 1 [t aruial)
a2 215803 | PLUG 1 [t arnuial)
9 12105 1|GROMMET 1
10 215804 1|COVER 1
11 10 A78E08| SCREW, (#10-16 = .500) 4
12 B160514 2|HORN 1
13 19 289730| PLUG 1 [t arnuial)
14 ar 110834 4| 5WwWITCH ASSEMBLY, Stop 1 [Pavwer Trim)
15 15520054 |LAMYARD ASSEMBLY 1 [Pavaer Trim)
16 12044 1|RETAINER 1
17 a4 111494 3| CABLE ASSEMBLY 1
18 16 B1EEED|STUD, [M10 % 2.12) 1
19 11 40063 B|MUT 1
20 12 823933 WASHER 1
21 B16367F 5/ LEVER 1
22 10 40003 57 | SCREW, M3 = 45) 1
23 14 215805 1|TAB WASHER 1
24 23 215983 1|BUSHING 1
25 12 824610 WASHER, Plastic 1
26 12 823570 )W SHER 1
27 12 814803 W SHER 1
28 49563 E|SHIFT ROD 1
29 11 E4015|MUT, [.250-20] 1
a0 48415/ ROD END 1
Kl 23 26856 | BUSHIMG 1
32 12 35950 'WASHER 1
33 18 25191 |COTTER PIM 1
M 120164 2| DETENT/SPRIMG EIT 1
] M55| MOT S0OLD SEPARATE, Spring |1
36 16 BE152|5TUD, [375-24 « 1.125) 1
a7 98530 KNOB 1
] 3164164 3|LEVER KIT 1
9 M5S| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Brake |1
1] 216564 | DRIVER 1
1

41 13 SACETC I ACLIDD




